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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Scores
Total H 4
Last 6 year H 4
Last 6 year H/total H 1.000
Total i10 1
Last 6 years i10 1

Last 6 years i10 / Total 1.000
i10

Total Citation 27
Last 6 years Citation 27

Last 6 years Citation/ 1.000
Total Citation

Social Sciences *

Psychology *

In University
of Tennessee

#22
#20

#24
#23

#25
#24

#2
(4) *

#10
(1) *

System (31)

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In United
States
(321,796)

#293,304
#290,171

#301,531
#299,109

#306,995
#302,982

#21,429
(25,994) *
#7,292
(8,625) *

University of Tennessee System

Darla Bonagura

In North
America

(360,729)
Rankings

#328,226
#324,773

#337,589
#334,870

#343,8503
#339,330

#24,431
(29,580) *
#8,332
(9,859) *

World

(1,614,148)

#1,275,036
#1,256,452

#1,331,921
#1,306,621

#1,401,592
#1,362,660

#84,628
(122,055) *
#25,609
(34,054) *

Date : 10.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/darla-bonagura/4839752
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